Maytag GDE713 01 - CONTROL PANEL

Section:  CONTROL PANEL P/N 56281R1

Models:  DE713 DG713
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Maytag Residential Maytag GDE713 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - CONTROL PANEL
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description

1 306533 Switch, Push/To/Start W/Bkt

2 213117 67006908 Screw, Ice Rack

3 306919 Elect Control Assembly DE

4 306923 Pc Board Assembly--—--NA

5 Y251119 3177991 Screw

6 306915 Not Available RELAY - ELEC

7 306918 Connector, Assembly Edge
Board

3 SCREW FOR CAUTION

8 311863 Not Available PLATE—NA

9 306922 Slide Assembly

10 214872 Palnut, End Cap Note: Nut,
Lamp Holder

11 314184 Back Up Plate

12 210932 Screw, No.8 X 9/16 Ctsk Note:
Screw, Inlet Duct

13 214815 End Cap F/Control Panel-LH

14 214894 Fastener, End Cap



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507485-residential-maytag-gde713-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410255-maytag-306533-dryer-switch-push-to-start-w-bkt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414243-maytag-67006908-washer-dryer-screw-ice-rack.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410170-maytag-306919-dryer-elect-control-assembly-de.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410171-maytag-306923-dryer-pc-board-assembly-na.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415169-maytag-3177991-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410172-maytag-306918-dryer-connector-assembly-edge-board.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410173-maytag-306922-dryer-slide-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408597-maytag-214872-washer-dryer-palnut-end-cap-note-nut-lamp-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410143-maytag-314184-dryer-back-up-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408634-maytag-210932-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-x-9-16-ctsk-note-screw-inlet-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409596-maytag-214815-washer-dryer-end-cap-f-control-panel-lh.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409595-maytag-214894-washer-dryer-fastener-end-cap.html
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306927
910708 488234
314421
312273
215164
214816

314422 33001500

214897
306926

204807

211294 90767

314169 313610
Y305204

Y 306924

306916

Y306924

306895

306900

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

CONTROL PANEL

Screw 8-32 X 1/4

Knob For Timer

Nut, Control Knob

CAP FOR KNOB

End Cap F/Control Panel-RH
Dial, Timer Indicator

Pad, Control Panel

TIMER

Ground Wire, Supp. Plte To
Top Cover

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Hndle-Door

BUZZER - ADJUSTABLE
Switch, Temperature Selecto
Resistor, Med Temp Elec
Switch, Temperature Selecto
Wire Harness

WIRE HARNESS


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413976-maytag-488234-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410256-maytag-314421-dryer-knob-for-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412922-maytag-312273-washer-dryer-nut-control-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409594-maytag-214816-washer-dryer-end-cap-f-control-panel-rh.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412797-maytag-33001500-dryer-dial-timer-indicator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409593-maytag-214897-washer-dryer-pad-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409584-maytag-204807-washer-dryer-ground-wire-supp-plte-to-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415157-maytag-313610-dryer-hndle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410174-maytag-y306924-dryer-switch-temperature-selecto.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408723-maytag-306916-dryer-resistor-med-temp-elec.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410174-maytag-y306924-dryer-switch-temperature-selecto.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410175-maytag-306895-dryer-wire-harness.html
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